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Tender Notice for Purchase of Books for Central Library 

Tender Notice No: ACC/CLP/08/2024 

INSTRUCTIONS TO TENDERERS 

> All books to be supplied are must be of the latest edition. 

P.0. & Dist. JALPAIGURI 

West Bengal, INDIA, 

Sealed quotations are invited from reputed book suppliers / publishers for supplying NEP 
2020/CBCS syllabus oriented text books of different subjects of B.A/B.Sc. Honours & 

Programme courses (Political Science, Computer Science and Microbiology) by 
20/12/2024 upto 4.00 p.m. either by email/quotations box or by post to the office of the 
undersigned. The approximate (limited amount for purchasing the books is Rs. 99,000 
(Ninety nine thousands only) at a discounted price. The following terms and conditions have 
to be satisfied. 

The bill must be prepared on printed price of books. 

their own costs. 

The supplier should supply books subject-wise. 

PIN Code - 735101 

E-mail: accjal@gmail.com 
Website. www.accollege.org 

Date: 25/11/2024 

There must remain credibility of book suppliers / publishers and should attach 

photocopies of PAN Card, GST certificate etc. with quotation. 

Books are to be supplied within 30 days after the date of receipt of supply order with 

Only one rate of discount (flat rate) on printed price of total books is to be mentioned 

in the quotation. 

Standard discount rate is minimum 15% on price list. Tenderer has to quote for at least 

10 titles. Order shall be placed to the tenderer who will offer maximum discount. 



> Corrigendum, if any, will be placed only on the college website. You are advised to 

check it on regular basis. 

> Incomplete quotation or submitted after due date would be rejected. Moreover, the 

College authority will not be responsible for any postal delay because of whatsoever 

reason. 

Supplier must supply four copies of challan & bill with books supplied (Subject wise). 

Supply of books has to be made strictly against the purchase order only. 

> The authority reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders without 

assigning any reason and the rights to add, alter or delete any of the terms & 

conditions as laid above. 

Postal Address: Librarian, Central Library, Ananda Chandra College, Jalpaiguri, 

College para, 735101, West Bengal 

Email ID: librarianaccollege@gmail.com 

Librarian 
Ananda Chandra College, 
Jalpaiguri, West Bengal 
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Gl24 

Principal 
Ananda Chandra College, 

Jalpaiguri, West Bengal 
Principal 

Ananda Chandra College 
Jalpaiguri 
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POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 
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BOOKS 
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PREFERENCE 
Financial Year 2024-25 

No. of Copies 

Name of Publisher 

Name of Author 

Title 
of 

the 

Book 

S.No 

2 2 

1. 

2 

2. 

2 2 

4 

2 

5 

2 

6. 

2 

1. 8. 

2 

9 

2 

10. 

2 

11. 

2 

2. 
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13. 

2 

14. 

2 

15. 

2 

6. 

2 

17. 

2 

8. 

2 

9. 

2 

20 

SAGE 

Bidyut Chakraborty 

Modern 

Indian 

Political 

Thought 

PHI 

A Hood 

21. 

Political 

Development 

and 

Democratic 

Theory 

22. 

PHI 

S. Ray 

Modern 

Comparative 

Politics 

;Approaches 

Methods 

23. 

PHÊ 

Palekar 

Development Administration 

24. 

PHÊ 

Gupta 

Vijay Publishing House 

Reasearch Methodology 

25 

D.C Bhattacharya 

Political Theory 

26. 

1 

Paper Back 

R.K Sapru 

Public Policy 

27. 



No. of 
Copies 

Name of Publisher 

Name of Author 

Title 
of 

the 

Book 

SI. No. 

2 

Pearson 

Longman, 
New 

Delhi 

Rajeev 

Bhargava 

and 

Ashok 

Acharya 

Political 

Theory: 
An 

Introduction 

28 

2 

Manohar Publishers 

Andrew Heywood 

Political 

Theory: 
An 

Introduction 

29 

2 

Red Globe 

Andrew Heywood 

Political 

ldeologies: 
An 

Introduction 

30 

2 1 

Prentice Hall MacMillan 

S.R.Maheshwari Nicholas Henry 

Administrative Theory 

31 

Public 

Administration 

and 

Public 

Affairs 

32 

1 

Orient BlackSwan 

S.R.Maheshwari 

A 

History 
of 

Indian 

Administration 

33 

2 

Sterling Publishers 

D.Ravindra 

Prasad, 
Y. 

Paradhasaradhi, 

V.S. Prasad, P.Satyanarayana 

Administrative Thinkers 

34 

2 

Oxford University Press 

Bidyut 

Chakraborty, 

Mohit 

Bhattacharya 

Public 

Administration: A 

Reader 

35 

2 

McGraw Hill 

M. Laxmikanth 

1 

Oxford University Press 

South 

Asian 

Human 

Rights 
Documentation Centre 

Indian Polity 

36 

Oxford 

37 

Kamala 

Sankaran, 

Ujwal 

Kumar 

Singh 

Oxford 

Handbook 
of 

Human 

Rights 

and 

Criminal 

Justice:The 

System 

and 

Procedure Towards 

Legal 

Literacy: 
An 

Introduction 

to 

Law 
in 

India 

38 

1 

EBC 

Mamta Rao 

Law 

Relating 
to 

Women 

and 

Children 

39 

5 

40 

4 

Vijoya 

Publishing 

House 

Private 

Limited 

D. C. Bhattacharya 

Indian 

Government 
and 

Politics 

41 

4 

42 



Name of the Book 

Digital Circuits And Design 

|Software Engineering 
FUNDAMENTALS OF 

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 

Classic Data Structures 

Fundamentals of Database 

System 

Digital Image Processing 

Fundamentals of Computer 

Algorithms 

An Introduction to Formal 
Languages and Automata 

Computer Networks 

Systems Programming and 

|Operating Systems 

Database Management System 
(DBMS)A Practical Approach 

AN INTRODCUTION TO 

DATABASE SYSTEMS 

Book List 2024 

Discrete Mathematics 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Name of Author 

S. Salivahanan, S. 

Arivazhagan 
lan Sommerville 

Rajib Mall 

DEBASIS SAMANTA 

Elmasri Ramez, Navathe 

Shamkant 

|Java: The Complete Reference Herbert Schildt 

Rafael C. GonzaLez, 

Richard E. Woods 

Ellis Horowitz, Sartaj 

Sahni, Sanguthevar 
Rajasekaran 

Andrew Tanenbaum 

Dhamdhere 

Rajiv Chopra 

Desai Bipin C 

|Seymour Lipschutz, Marc 

Laras Lipson 

Publisher 

Oxford University Press 

Pearson Education 

PHI Learning 

Prentice Hall India Learning 

Private Limited 

Pearson Education 

Pearson Education 

|Universities Press 

|Jones & Bartlett Learning 

|Pearson 

McGraw-Hill Education 

McGraw Hill Education 

S Chañd 

GALGOTIA 

PUBLICATIONS PVTLTD 

NEW DELHI 

McGraw Hill Education 

No. of 

Copies 

2 

3 

4 

3 

2 

3 

1 

3 

3 

3 

3 



SL. 
NO. 

1. 

2 

3. 

4. 

5 

6 

8. 

BOOKLIST FOR DEPT, OF MICROBIOLOGY (2024) 

BOOKNAME 

Virology. 3rd edition 

Microbial 
Ecology: 
Fundamentals & 
Applications. 4th 
edition 

Soil 

Microbiology. 
4th edition. 
Gene Cloning and 
DNA Analysis. 
6th edition. 

The Cell: A 
Molecular 

Approach 

IPR, Biosafety 
and Bioethics. 

7. Agricultural 
Microbiology, 
3rd edition 
Biostatistics 
Theory & 
Applications 

AUTHOR 

Levy JA, 
Conrat HF, 
Owens RA 

Atlas RM and 
Bartha R. 

Subba Rao 
NS. 

Brown TA. 

Geoffrey M. 
Cooper, 
Robert E. 
Hausman 

Goel D & 
Prashar S 

Subba Rao 
NS. 

Dr. G. 

Mishra, P.K. 
Mohanty 

Prentice Hall publication, 
New 

PUBLISHER 

Jersey. 

Benjamin/Cummings 
Science Publishing, USA 

Oxford & IBH Publishing 
Co. New Delhi. 

Blackwell Publishing, 
Oxford, 
U.K. 

Sinauer Associates Inc 

Pearson Education India 

Medtech 

Kalyani Publication 

COPY 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

